$1,150,000
_=

17650 NE 19TH AVE NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL
33162

Beautiful Home in a desirable neighborhood in North Miami

Beach, 4 Beds/ 3 Baths. 5 min away from Aventura mall,
RECENTLY FULLY REMODELED with a new large pool. Marble
throughout the entire house. Split floor. Master bedroom with
sitting area. Extra open space for office. Big kitchen with plenty of

high cabinets and breakfast nook. [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Full: 3
Category: Residential
Status: Active
Bathrooms: 3 baths
Year built: 1954

Lot Size Units: Square Feet
Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 4 beds

Area: 2080 sq ft



Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 0400

Property details

Total Building Area: 2080 Direction Faces: East

Disclosures: Owner Is Listing Agent Subdivision Name: FULFORD BY SEA SEC A
Lot Size Square Feet: 7500 Parcel Number: 07-22-09-003-0840
Possession: Closing & Funding Lot Size Area: 7500

Property Condition: Updated/Remodeled

Property Features

Exterior Features: Interior Features: Bedroom on Main Level,First Floor Entry,Kitchen
Fence,Patio Island,Sitting Area in Primary

Pool Features: In Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Ground,Pool

Parking Features: Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric Range,Electric Water
Driveway Heater,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer
Architectural Style: Construction Materials: Block

Detached,One Story

Cooling: Central Air Cooling Y/N: 1

Flooring: Marble Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Sewer: Septic Tank

View: None Patio and Porch Features: Patio

Roof: Shingle Water Source: Public

Stories: 1

Miscellaneous




Public Survey Township: 7 Public

Survey
Section: 9
Syndication Remarks: Beautiful Home in a desirable neighborhood in North Year Built
Miami Beach, 4 Beds/ 3 Baths. 5 min away from Aventura mall Details:
Resale
Virtual Tour URL: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11327987
Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 5776 Tax Year:
2022

Tax Legal Description: FULFORD BY THE SEA SEC A S20FT LOT 11 & N4OFT LOT
12 BLK 5 PB 17-24 LOT SIZE 60.000 X 125 OR 9879-0260

Courtesy of

Office Name: EXP Realty LLC




